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
ple ; lowest rates; strictly confidential. Em-
ployes' Loan Co., room 716, The Dekuxn. 3d
and Wash. Main 24.

MONEY LOANED IN SUMS OF $5 AND
up on all kinds of security. W. A, Hatha-
way, room 10, Wash. bldg. Paclflo 1&3X

$5000 OR LESS IN SUMS TO SCTT CM
real estate; charges reasonable. Inquire
J. H. Mlddleton, 617 Chamber Commerce.

LOANS ON FURNITURE, PIANOS ANTJ
other securities; lowest rates, S. W. King,
room 45, Wash. bldg. Phone Main 6100.

MONEY to loan on improved city property or
lor building purposes. Columbia Lia oc Trust
Company. 214 Lumber Exchange bldg.

MONEY LOANED IN SMALL OR LA ROW
sums on Improved and unimproved real sse
tate. W. H. Nunn, V2 Sherlock block.

$1000 to $100,000 to loan in sums to suit at fl to
7 per cent on improved reaity. M. o. Griffin.
266 Siark, pp. Chamber of Commerce.

IMMEDIATE LOANS FROM $5 TO $5000 OH
an securities, tu x. r.caerson s 10., room 0
Washington bldg. Phone l ac 1831.

$I5oo TO loan on acceptable real estate mort-gac- e;

6 per cent. Phone East 1142, or ad-d- rs

D 30, Oregonlan.

MONEY TO LOAN, large or small amounts, at
6 per rent interest; good security, Sherlock
& Woerndle, 00 6th st.

State funds loaned, 6 per ct, W. K. Thomas,tate agi., Multnomah Co. 409 C. of Com.
MONEY TO LOAN ON ALL KINDS OF 65V

curlty. Wm. Holl, rm. 9 Washington bldg.

DON'T BORROW MONEY ON YOUR 8AL.ary until you see Hutton Credit Company.

$11.000 Or any part to loan on real estate
mortgage. Address N 29, Oregonlan.

$500,000 TO LOAN AT 5 AND 6 PER CENT.
Wm. G. Beck, room 312 Falling hldg.

WILL loan $t000 or less; 6 per cent, on realestate. Farrlngton. 313 Fenton bldg.

$3000 FOR term of years at 6 per cent, oa
recurlty. C 24. Oregonian.

A TsOAN for the asking, salary or chattel.The Loan Co., 410 Dekum bldg.

Loans Wanted.
ANY ONE having money to invest, It willpay you to call 213 Couch hldg.

PERSONAL.
MME. LUCKEY Is In her new quarters and

is prepared to treat lirr old and also new
customers. 34Vt Front St.

A GENTLEMAN of 32 would like to meet alady between the apes of 2."i and 30. Object
matrimony. Y 2. Oregonian.

WANTED To meet honorable ladles and
gentlemen of responsible age; object, mat-
rimony. S 50. Oregonian.

GENTLEMAN, good position, wishes acquaint
ance pr wianw unr.er ;tu, oDject matrimony.
Address O 30. Oregonian.

LADY wants to keep house for a vnm
widow with a email child; city f,re feredT 16. Oregonlan.

GOITRES, called big neck, promptly removed;vureu wnnoui Km re. Dr. Voose
1H1H First.

MISS ETHEL WARD, manleurW and ehi- -
40 iiuw in room jtj, joji-- Morri-son et.

YOU NO man. well educated, wishes to meetyoung lady, object matrimony. A 23. Ore- -

DR. ATWOOD, femaie diseases: roaternltvcases, prlvata hospital. 8 Lewij bl. p. 1733.-

LADY 4ft, worth $40.ooo. would marry. Con- -
nuentiai. Ketcrence. U box 35. To'edo. O.

PERSONA Wanted, traveling romnftntn,,- -
expenses shared equally. B 22. Oregonlan.

Recently Opened Manicuring parlors removed
uutT. airi-i5on-

, room z.

LADY'S barber shop now open at 54 4th .


